
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARZOO AMAN KOTIA

H NO 101/3 DHALIWAL PATII W NO 9 HANDAIYA 
DISTT BARNALA

PH/1804/2024PH/8607/2022

MAHESH COLONY H NO 101 HANDIYA ROAD 
BARNALA

20995 21007

7087969066MobileNo: 9803540074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHEY KUMAR JINDAL AMANDEEP GARG

H.NO. BXI/937, ST. NO.5, KC ROAD, BARNALA

P/2008/2011P/106/1987

#52, 16 ACRE SCHEME BARNALA

20996 21008

MobileNo: 8146111266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK BANSAL AMANDEEP KAUR

H NO C-366 SEKHA ROAD BARNALA

PH/2510/2019PH/2308/2023

H.NO. 179, GREEN AVENUE COLONY NANAKSAR 
ROAD, BARNALA

20997 21009

9988647700MobileNo: 9815807230MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK GARG AMANDEEP KAUR

VPO DARAJ (DARAK) TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/153/2022PH/4849/2020

# 3, GREEN AVENUE, BARNALA

20998 21010

8800776224MobileNo: 6284010948MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK SINGLA AMANDEEP KAUR

B-VIII/1162 MAHAL NAGAR NER ITI CHOWK 
BARNALA

PH/5128/2023P/1647/2008

WARD NO 8 MAIN BAZAR HANDIAYA DISTT 
BARNALA

20999 21011

9888735820MobileNo: 9872699832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK SINGLA AMANDEEP SHARMA

SAS NAGAR GALI NO 5A BUS STAND ROAD 
BARNALA

P/2682/2009PH/8751/2022

H NO B-XI/18 K.C ROAD NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 
BARNALA

21000 21012

9803506598MobileNo: 7973711304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA SINGLA AMANDEEP SINGH

# B-V/1407 SUKH AMAN NIWAS THIKRIWALA 
ROAD SANDHU PATTI BARNALA

P/1872/2006PH/5597/2021

# B-II-407 BAND GALI, BARNALA

21001 21013

9463839876MobileNo: 9888910081MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AMANDEEP SINGH

# B-12/497 SUBHASH STREET K.C ROAD BARNALA

P/1903/2006P/1398/2016

# B III/136 PAKHO WALA BAGH BARNALA

21002 21014

9815932789MobileNo: 9888828849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

B-XII-891 BABADEEP S.NGR GALI-2,BARNALA

P/2614/2009PH/10878/2025

JAGAL NAGAR NEAR ASTHA ENCLAVE BARNALA

21003 21015

8528188750MobileNo: 9646300240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKROSH BAWA AMANDEEP SINGH

ST NO 7 TAPA MANDI BARNALA

P/1748/2017P/3397/2012

LAKHI COLONY ST NO 3-A, BARNALA

21004 21016

9781317909MobileNo: 7837840608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHIT GARG AMANDEEP SINGH

VPO NAIWALA DISTT BARNALA

PH/3397/2021PH/7493/2023

# B-III/37, PAKHO WALA BAGH, BARNALA

21005 21017

8360619141MobileNo: 9463789897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN DEEP SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH

# C-1301 SBS NAGAR BARNALA

PH/3995/2022P/89/2000

BABA DEEP SINGH ,HANDIAYA ROAD, BARNALA

21006 21018

MobileNo: 9888750019MobileNo:

881/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPARTEEK KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH

VPO MAJHUKE TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/1807/2018PH/867/2022

SANDHU PATTI NEAR PATWAR KHANA BARNALA

21019 21031

6284314184MobileNo: 7026000007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET SINGH ANCHAL

WARD NO.7 GEETA BHAWAN ROAD CITY TAPPA  
BARNALA BARNALA

PH/10760/2025P/218/2018

VPO NAINEWAL TEHSIL TAPA

21020 21032

9876549908MobileNo: 8727972809MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARDEEP SINGH ANIL KUMAR

HANDIAYA ROAD BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR, 
BARNALA

PH/2067/2022PH/7009/2023

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR STREET NO, 7, 
HANDIYA ROAD BARNALA

21021 21033

8437388054MobileNo: 9876402300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARINDER SINGH ANITA BANSAL

AGGARWAL COLONY SEKHA PATHAK BARNALA

P/1634/2007P/1502/2008

VILL AMLA SINGH WALA TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21022 21034

9464705008MobileNo: 9876816275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT SINGH ANJU BALA

H.NO. 126 INDERLOK AVENUE NR ITI CHOWK 
BARNALA

P/1139/2010P/301/1982

# B-7/621-A MODEL TOWN GALI NO 3 PATTI 
SEKHWAN ROAD BARNALA

21023 21035

9814322869MobileNo: 9815187330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMARJIT SINGH ANKUSH BANSAL

# 91, WARD NO.7, SADAR BAZAR, DHANAULA, 
DISTT. BARNALA

PH/7910/2024P/105/1989

B-6/91, BAJWA PATI  BARNALA DISTT BARNALA

21024 21036

9463677195MobileNo: 9041961979MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT DHINGRA ANKUSH GARG

# 729-A STREETN O6-A K.C ROAD BARNALA

PH/7541/2023P/948/2011

H.NO. D-67,SUKHANAND NEW COLONY TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21025 21037

9478931568MobileNo: 9814856524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT GOYAL ANMOL GARG

B/II, 840 NEAR OLD TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, 40 
FEET STREET, BARNALA

PH/3633/2024P/1662/2002

H.NO.107 OM CITY COLONY HANDIYA DISTRICT 
BARNALA

21026 21038

MobileNo: 9041849110MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMIT GUPTA ANOOP KUMAR

SHAKTI NAGAR BAZA KHANA ROAD ST NO-3B 
BARNALA

P/137/2007P/1210/2000

B-1/ 386 HANDIAYA BAZAR BARNALA

21027 21039

9872029767MobileNo: 9888020988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT KUMAR ANSHUL MITTAL

2736, MITTAL STREET ,NEAR M.C. OFFICE, 
BARNALA

P/2241/2015P/1131/2009

H.NO.BXIII 1768/A ST NO 7 LAKHI COLONY 
BARNALA

21028 21040

9463330009MobileNo: 9915476000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRIK SINGH ANU BALA

# 1 AMAR COLONY BEHIND PARGATSAR 
GURUDWARA HANDIAYA ROAD BARNALA

P/967/2012PH/310/2021

H NO B-VII 264 W NO 3 BARNALA

21029 21041

9877060143MobileNo: 9988211804MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRITPAL KAUR ANU SHARMA

W NO 8 HANDIAYA DISTT BARNALA BARNALA

P/333/1993PH/7206/2023

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR VPO NANGAL DISTT. 
BARNALA

21030 21042

9915843357MobileNo: 9417759224MobileNo:

882/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANUJ MOHAN ASHOK KUMAR PALTA

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR STREET NO-1 NEAR 
COURT COMPLEX, BARNALA

P/276/1973P/888/2005

B-XIII/1514,COURT CHOWK ST-1, SANGRUR 
RD.BARNALA

21043 21055

9888832972MobileNo: 9815841801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANURAG GOYAL ASHUTOSH GARG

H N OB-XIII SBS NAGAR ST NO 2 BARNALA

P/4278/2018P/3552/2012

H NO. B-II/242 BAND GALI NR JINDA KUNJI 
MORCHA BARNALA

21044 21056

9501511314MobileNo: 7696727176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
APARJYOT SINGH ASHUTOSH GARG

B-1/199 GURUDWARA GALI BARNALA

PH/2934/2021PH/6525/2022

H NO BXI/1725 ST NO 2 SHAKTI NAGAR BARNALA

21045 21057

9803689037MobileNo: 9876306247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARNAV GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR

NEAR JAI SABHA,BHADOUR

P/3829/2010P/3263/2018

# B-XIV/952 AKALGARH MOHALLA BARNALA

21046 21058

9478063631MobileNo: 9872384935MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT GARG ASHWANI KUMAR

VPO MEHTA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA 
BARNALA

P/2827/2013P/2555/2017

VPO SHAINA TEHSIL TAPA BARNALA

21047 21059

9815677801MobileNo: 9914745642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP ASHWANI KUMAR

MODEL TOWN WNO-8 TAPA

P/3799/2018PH/560/2020

# 2422, W NO 11 VPO HANDIAYA DISTT BARNALA

21048 21060

9988081033MobileNo: 9417971749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARSHDEEP SINGH ARSHI ASHWANI KUMAR

CHOWDHARY COLONY ROOP CHAND ROAD TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

PH/790/2019PH/8449/2023

VPO SALABATPURA TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

21049 21061

7340716521MobileNo: 9417582524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ARSHPREET SINGH AVINISH KUMAR

SADAR BAZAR TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/5089/2020PH/7534/2022

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR ST N O6 HANDIAYA 
ROAD BARNALA

21050 21062

9855748381MobileNo: 7696422414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Arshwinder Sharma B VANSHU GOYAL

# 24 16 ACRE COLONY BARNALA

PH/4387/2020PH/12165/2025

DHAULA BARNALA

21051 21063

7986115377MobileNo: 8288823715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASEEM AGGARWAL BAGGA SINGH

VPO KAHNEKE DISTT BARNALA

PH/10109/2023PH/6483/2025

MODEL TOWN, TAPA MANDI, DISTT BARNALA

21052 21064

7658873211MobileNo: 8968398029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHDEEP SINGH BAL MUKAND BANSAL

KACHA COLLEGE ROAD, BARNALA

P/569-A/1975P/302/2018

H NO.132/B JEETA SINGH NAGAR COURT ROAD 
BARNALA

21053 21065

9041881944MobileNo: 9872655902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK KUMAR BALDEV KRISHAN

B-X/562, PATEL NAGAR NR OLD BUS STAND 
SBARNALA

P/784/1981P/713/1986

# B ELEVEN 1511 SECTOR 8-A GOBIND COLONY 
BARNALA

21054 21066

9876298586MobileNo: 9988203951MobileNo:

883/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV KRISHAN BANSAL BALRAM

H.NO. B-1/664 BANSAL NMSD HIGH SCHOOL 
BARNALA

P/2906/2013PH/5123/2025

MODEL TOWN TAPPA (R) PO TAPPA DISTT 
BARNALA BARNALA

21067 21079

9041632063MobileNo: 9463330540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH BALVIR SINGH

VPO BHADAUR DISTT BARNALA

PH/5662/2022P/2271/2016

VPO BIHLA TEHSIL TAPA

21068 21080

9876339843MobileNo: 7814038028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH AHLUWALIA BALWANT SINGH MANN

ST NO 3 NANAKSAR NAGAR BARNALA NEAR 
TUBE-WELL

P/284/1975P/193/1973

# 2  IMPROVMENT TRUST 25 ACRE SCHEME

21069 21081

9815190424MobileNo: 9855063565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALDEV SINGH SRAN BALWINDER SINGH

VPO TAJOKA TEHSIL TAPA BARNALA

P/3765/2018P/526/1974

# B-XIII -125 SOOD NAGAR HDYA ROAD BARNALA

21070 21082

9478192071MobileNo: 9888768029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJEET KAUR BANT SINGH SEHJRA

# BX 238 PURANA BAZAR BACK SIDE GURDWARA 
KALGIDHAR, BARNALA

PH/9131/2023P/773/2017

PURANA BAZAR NEAR KALGIDHAR GURUDWARA 
GALI NO. 6 BARNALA

21071 21083

9646225077MobileNo: 7009423301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH BASANT SINGH

B-V/12,NEAR GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SANDHU 
PATTI BARNALA SANGRUR

P/879/1994P/568/1992

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR HANDIYA RD TEH 
BARNALA

21072 21084

9872130333MobileNo: 9646778693MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJINDER SINGH CHEEMA BEANTJEET

VPO MAUR NABHA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/7691/2022P/154/1980

VILL. NIHALUWAL  VIA MEHAL KALAN BARNALA

21073 21085

9815003146MobileNo: 9872106046MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALJOT SINGH BHANVI

STREET NO 6 TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

PH/4208/2021PH/7275/2019

VPO NIHALUWAL TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21074 21086

9463839042MobileNo: 8288973185MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALMUKAND BANSIL BHARAT BHUSHAN

BXII 415 TAGORE ST COLLEGE RD BARNALA

P/753/1979P/509-A/1975

K C ROAD BARNALA

21075 21087

9872655902MobileNo: 9815010858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ SINGH BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL

B-II-855, CINEMA STREET BARNALA

P/2651/2010P/1292/2015

VPO. SANGHERA, SHIVA PATTI VADHA VEHRA 
TEHSIL &  DISTT BARNALA

21076 21088

9041372541MobileNo: 9814574565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ SINGH BHIM SAIN GUPTA

ST NO. 1, NEAR POLICE STATION TAPA MANDI 
DISTT BARNALA

P/3074/2010PH/9147/2021

MANNA PATTI W NO 1 DHANAULA DISTT 
BARNALA

21077 21089

7696864960MobileNo: 9417949115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALRAJ SINGH BHUBNESH GARG

# BX 537 PATEL NAGAR K.C. ROAD, BARNALA

PH/3722/2020PH/7418/2022

TAJO ROAD W NO 13 TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21078 21090

9877756936MobileNo: 9914620333MobileNo:

884/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER KUMAR CHANDANI

# B-XI/2391 B/S Y.S.SCHOOL BARNALA

P/1190/2017P/3528/2010

NR CSA PUBLIC SCHOOL VPO THIKRIWALA DISTT 
BARNALA

21091 21103

9814728027MobileNo: 7357050718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPINDER SINGH CHANDARA  SHEKHAR

H.NO. 1464 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 
BARNALA

P/14/1989P/3024/2012

H NO. B-XIII/1002 BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR 
BARNALA

21092 21104

9815151001MobileNo: 9815032170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUSHAN KUMAR CHANDER BANSAL

JAID PATTI DHANAULA DISTRICT BARNALA

P/1747/2005P/1151/1995

# B-X/198, BHAGAT RAM JOSHI STREET NEAR 
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, BARNALA

21093 21105

9815362585MobileNo: 9354518484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUWAN SINGLA CHANDER SHEKHAR GARG

H NO B-V/342 OLD RADHA SWAMI STREET JANDA 
WALA ROAD BARNALA

PH/6/2021P/537/2011

H.NO.62 ASTHA ENCLAVE DHANAULA 
RD.BARNALA

21094 21106

9463216200MobileNo: 9878770247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRAM JIT SINGH CHARANJIT SINGH

VPO MAUR NABHA DISTT BARNALA

P/531/2018P/221/1976

SHAKTI NAGAR GALI NO 1 BAJAKHANA ROAD 
BARNALA

21095 21107

9780282161MobileNo: 9417508924MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIKRANT BANSAL CHETAN KUMAR

B-12-588, KRISHNA GALI,K.C. ROAD,BARNALA

P/3018/2015P/1917/2009

B-III 149, SAHORIA STREET, PAKHOWAL BAGH, 
BARNALA

21096 21108

9417436270MobileNo: 9888408158MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIPANDEEP KAUR CHITESH SINGLA

# B-XI/2391 BACK SIDE OF Y S SCHOOL BARNALA

P/1364/2015P/1424/2007

# B-XIII/395, GURU TEG BHADHUR NAGAR 
HANDIAYA ROAD

21097 21109

9464768373MobileNo: 9803408109MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRPAL KAUR DALBIR KAUR

BABA AJIT SINGH NAGAR,NEAR GURUDWARA AIR 
FORCE ROAD ,BARNALA

P/369/2016P/1702/2017

VPO DHAULA TEHSIL TAPA

21098 21110

9872546334MobileNo: 8146423223MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAKSHU GUPTA DALJEET SINGH

# C-458 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR OPP. FAUJI 
DI CHAKK ST NO 2-E GURU TEG BAHADUR 
SCHOOL HANDIAYA ROAD

P/1967/2013PH/3921/2025

BX-490 ST NO 1 PATEL NAGAR BARNALA

21099 21111

8847476503MobileNo: 9915744833MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMKAUR SINGH DALJINDER SINGH JOHAL

VPO JHALOOR TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/1385/2021P/3136/2014

# C-375/ W NO 10 PREM NAGAR BARNALA

21100 21112

9814696597MobileNo: 7589082727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHAND SINGH CHOPRA DAMINI

B-XIV/1812, STNO.2 SEKHA ROAD, BARNALA

PH/6348/2024P/408/2002

# BXI-1315 GOBIND COLY. GALI NO =3 BARNALA

21101 21113

9417354450MobileNo: 6284912832MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

CHANDAN JINDAL DANVEER DASS

BHATLAN ROAD DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

PH/558/2020P/3181/2017

H NO B-XI 11258 NEAR S.D COLLEGE MOHAN LAL 
COLONY BARNALA

21102 21114

9914532438MobileNo: 9803737419MobileNo:

885/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH DEEPAK RAI

B-6/313 PURANA BZR NR.RAMLILA 
GROUND,BARNALA

P/2891/2009P/593/1995

B-13/1940, W NO 22 NANAK SAR NAGAR, 
BARNALA NR RAILWAY LINE

21115 21127

9779152956MobileNo: 9780007918MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DARSHAN SINGH SIDHU DEEPAK SINGH

NEW BUS STAND NEAR YS SCHOOL GALI NO 2 
BARNALA

PH/2564/2021P/265/1982

GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, HANDIANA ROAD 
BARNALA

21116 21128

9815075153MobileNo: 9517097100MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER KAUR DEEPAKSHI

GALI NO. 10, TAPA MANDI DISTT. BARNALA

PH/11732/2025PH/4143/2022

BAJAKHANA ROAD NEAR SABJI MANDI BARNALA

21117 21129

9877790866MobileNo: 7696719490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER PREET DEEPIKA PARDEEP GOYAL

H NO B-XII-480 TAGORE STREET COLLEGE ROAD 
BARNALA

PH/3165/2020P/4500/2010

STREET KAURE KALAN NEAR BUS STAND VPO 
BHADOUR TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21118 21130

9463165424MobileNo: 9779929004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH DEESHA SINGH

H.NO. 2701 GURSEWAK NAGAR DHANAWLA 
ROAD BARNALA

PH/628/2023PH/5653/2023

VPO BIHLA TESHIL TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

21119 21131

9877346520MobileNo: 8557868313MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH Deeshuv Garg

H. NO. 39, AASTHA ENCLAVE, BARNALA

PH/8524/2025PH/10751/2025

PATTI  VEER SINGH, BHADAUR, DISTT BARNALA

21120 21132

9463800835MobileNo: 8196800057MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDERDEEP DEV RAJ

BIR AHATAR RAM SAHAI,NEAR GEETA BHAWA

P/692/1979PH/1164/2022

NANAK SARNAGAR STREET NO 3 BARNALA

21121 21133

8427168778MobileNo: 9855430708MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEKSHA GOYAL DEVRISHI MITTAL

A42 16 ACRE COLONY BARNALA

PH/10252/2025PH/9090/2021

STREET NO 4 W NO 4 TAPA  DISTT BARNALA

21122 21134

7889243069MobileNo: 9815677881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEENU SINGLA DHANWANT SINGH

H.NO. BXIII/443-1, GTB NAGAR HANDIAYA ROAD 
BARNALA-148101

PH/2914/2025P/2726/2016

SUKHANAND BASTI TAPA MANDI, DISTT. 
BARNALA

21123 21135

MobileNo: 9417000728MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BANSAL DHARAM VEER SINGH BHULLAR

H NO B-14/524 NEAR TRUCK UNION DHANAULA 
ROAD BARNALA

P/3200/1999P/2008/2007

M/S MADAN LAL ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL 
COMMISSION AGENT,TAPA MANDIDISTT 
BARNALA

21124 21136

9855864169MobileNo: 9915870668MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK BANSAL DHARMINDER SINGH

VPO BAINI JASSA TEH TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/1037/2007P/2604/2008

R/O ST NO 5 TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

21125 21137

9464224704MobileNo: 9855122978MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK GOYAL DHEERAJ KAUSHAL

# B-9/44 INSIDE QUILA BARNALA

P/3109/2015PH/2917/2022

# B-II/507, PHARWAHI BAZAR BARNALA

21126 21138

7696861891MobileNo: MobileNo:

886/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHILLON GURNAIB SINGH FAQEER SINGH

MOHALLA DIBBIPURA W NO 13 BHADAUR 
BARNALA

PH/10176/2023P/735/1987

H.N. B-XIII-657, OPP. INDERLOK COLONY, GALI 
NO. 01 GARCHA ROAD

21139 21151

9417420180MobileNo: 9877786098MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHIRAJ KUMAR FARMAANDEEP SINGH

NAVI BASTI DHANAULA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/9230/2023P/1404/2006

B-X/169,ANATTA NARAIN SINGH ,BARNALA

21140 21152

9855534154MobileNo: 9056650165MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV GARG GAGANDEEP

SAS NAGAR STREET NO 2-B BARNALA

PH/5643/2021PH/7346/2025

H.NO. B013-04680, STREET NO. 5 HANDIAYA 
ROAD GTB NAGAR BARNALA

21141 21153

7652933991MobileNo: 9807549000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET KAUR GAGANDEEP GARG

H.NO.358 ST NO. 2 MOTI NAGAR TAPA MANDI

P/1733/2011PH/6660/2024

NEAR DANA MANDI, KATTU, BARNALA

21142 21154

9855102112MobileNo: 9988105509MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILPREET SINGH GAGANDEEP KAUR

VPO KOT DUNA DISTT. BARNALA-148105

PH/1960/2024PH/366/2019

VPO DARGARH TESHIL& DISTT BARNALA

21143 21155

9878796652MobileNo: 6283339711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DIMPLE JINDAL GAGANJOT KAUR

R/O OPP CHHAJU MAL ROSHAN LAL COTTON 
MILL KHUDI RD BARNALA

P/2155/2008P/2740/2014

H NO B-II/684/2 NEAR OLD TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE BARNALA

21144 21156

9872578325MobileNo: 9316163310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIPAN GUPTA GAURAV BANSAL

B1/176 GURUDWARA GALI NEAR SHASTRI 
MARKET BARNALA

PH/2747/2019PH/564/2023

CHAUDHARY STREET ROOP CHAND ROAD TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21145 21157

9041886673MobileNo: 9872213173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DISHANT GARG GAURAV GARG

# B-IV/187 NEAR GEETA BHAWAN BARNALA

PH/5649/2021PH/1923/2022

HUKAN CHAND W NO 6 HANDIAYA BARNALA

21146 21158

9646741600MobileNo: 7889117065MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVESH GARG GAURAV KUMAR

# 93 W NO 93 MOTI NAGAR TAPA MANDI 
BARNALA

PH/5610/2022PH/9877/2021

H NO B-XI/490 KC ROAD BARNALA

21147 21159

8427393100MobileNo: 9417509001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYA GAURAV SINGLA

H NO BXI-191/1 STREET NO 9 K.C ROAD BARNALA

PH/5455/2019P/1416/2016

SUKHANAND COLONY TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

21148 21160

9888765217MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DIVYANSHU KAUSHAL GEETIKA

# STREET NO. 4, NEAR GURUDWARA TAPA 
MANDI DISTT.BATHINDA

PH/9198/2022PH/3616/2023

H NO B-XI/93 STREET NO 5 K.C ROAD BARNALA

21149 21161

8427022939MobileNo: 9478644117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
EKTA GOEL GIAN CHAND

B XI 826 STREET NO. 6 K.C. ROAD BARNALA 
BARNALA

P/1350/2014PH/3921/2021

LADHA PATTI RURET-KE-KALAN BARNALA

21150 21162

8658054009MobileNo: 9872465552MobileNo:

887/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GITANK GOYAL GURLEEN SINGH

H.NO. 13, 013A/02016 STREET NO. 2A SHAHEED 
BHAGAT SINGH BARNALA

PH/1176/2024PH/11593/2025

# B-II/456 PHARWAHI BAZAR BARNALA

21163 21175

7973953093MobileNo: 9814991074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GOPAL KRISHAN GURMEET KAUR

PREM NAGAR STREET NO 5 BARNALA

PH/3310/2023P/4205/2010

# B-II 525 PHARWAHI BAZAR BARNALA

21164 21176

9417466026MobileNo: 8437564859MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULSHAN KUMAR GURMEET SINGH

VILL SULTANPUR PO RANGIAN TEHSIL DHURI 
DISTT SANGRUR

PH/7330/2022P/2804/2008

H NO B-6-343 PURANA BAZAR NR STATE BANK OF 
PATIALA BARNALA

21165 21177

9915044838MobileNo: 9872658576MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GULZAR SINGH GURMEET SINGH

VILL KUBBE PO DHAUNALA DISTT BARNALA

PH/1624/2023P/141/2004

BALIAN NIWAS, ST.NO.-9, GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR BARNALA

21166 21178

9417129946MobileNo: 9876827524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURCHARAN SINGH GURMEL SINGH GILL

# B-XIII/1175 ST NO 2 MEHAL NAGAR ITI CHOWK 
BARNALA

P/131/1980P/841/1985

# B-XIII/255 ST NO 1 GTB NAGAR BARNALA

21167 21179

9815930905MobileNo: 9779295095MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDARSHAN SINGH GURPREET  KAUR

NEAR BAR PATTI GURUDWARA VPO RAISAR 
BARNALA

P/3522/2016P/1549/2001

VPO BIHLA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21168 21180

9988569893MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDARSHAN SINGH GURPREET KAUR

H.NO. BXIVA/02016, WARD NO. 17,SANT UTTAR 
DEV NAGAR NEAR GURDWARA DUKH BHANJAN 
SAHIB,  BARNALA

P/5564/2018P/58/2009

GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR HANDIAYA ROAD 
BARNALA

21169 21181

9815063181MobileNo: 7696170311MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDAS SINGH GURPREET KAUR

H.NO. B-XIII/142 SHAHEED JEETA SINGH NAGAR 
BARNALA

PH/688/2020P/447/2017

VPO KUBBE BARNALA

21170 21182

8427357998MobileNo: 9592656622MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURINDER KAUR GURPREET KAUR

NEW BASTI DHANAULA DISTT.BARNALA

PH/3233/2023P/4703/2018

VPO DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

21171 21183

9653201876MobileNo: 8728040037MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURINDER SINGH GURPREET SINGH

# 30-29 SHAHEED JEETA SINGH NAGAR NEAR 
COURT CHOWK BARNALA

P/3437/2007PH/6668/2022

VILLAGE DARAKA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21172 21184

9878807844MobileNo: 9888207910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJOT SINGH DHALIWAL GURPREET SINGH

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR BARNALA

P/2539/2009PH/10766/2025

HNO-B-X/863A WARD NO-13 K.C.ROAD BARNALA 
BARNALA

21173 21185

9465650350MobileNo: 9915351333MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURKAMAL VEER MANN GURPREET SINGH

B-XIV/1361 AKALGARH BASTI BARNALA

P/2446/2015PH/7630/2022

NEAR ALPINE PUBLIC SCHOOL KAKRA ROAD 
BHAWANIGARH DISTT SANGRUR

21174 21186

8558885778MobileNo: 9463022864MobileNo:

888/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HAKAM SINGH BHULLAR

SOOD NAGAR NEAR PETROL PUMP, BARNALA

P/144/1975PH/6459/2019

MOH. LADDAR VPO HANDIAYA DISTT. BARNALA

21187 21199

9876934614MobileNo: 9872026525MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HAKIK SINGH

MANNA PINDI DHANAULA BARNALA

P/578/1977PH/161/2020

VPO DHILWAN TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21188 21200

9517295672MobileNo: 9988370248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HANS RAJ SINGH

H NO BIV-637 JANDA WALA ROAD BARNALA

PH/3212/2021PH/2336/2022

VPO DHANAOULA TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21189 21201

9041697292MobileNo: 9877001019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURPREET SINGH HARBANS SINGH CHAHIL

# B-VIII/49 NEAR KALGHI DHAR GURDWARA

P/47/1979PH/148/2025

VILL RAJGARH TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21190 21202

9417194822MobileNo: 9417331341MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURPREETPAL SINGH HARBAX SINGH

# B-XIII/346 G.T.B NAGAR ST NO 8 HANDIAYA 
ROAD BARNALA

P/714/1993P/1291/2002

MANSA STREET BHADAUR,BARNALA

21191 21203

9814316861MobileNo: 9463128601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURSEWAK SINGH HARDEEP KAUR

KILLA PATTI, WARD NO. 4, HANDIAYA BARNALA

PH/2278/2025PH/2017/2023

VPO MEHAL KALAN SODHA PATTI MEHAL KALAN 
DISTT BARNALA

21192 21204

7837000800MobileNo: 7973244738MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURSHARAN KAUR HARDEEP KUMAR

GOYAL BHAWAN NEAR POLICE STATION 
DHANAULA, BARNALA

P/1823/1999PH/3288/2020

H NO 3 VIII /119 QILA MOHALLA BARNALA

21193 21205

9517591694MobileNo: 9417002711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURTEJ SINGH HARDESH REHAL

H NO 163 GALI NO 4 SUB GALI 2 BABA DEEP 
SINGH NAGAR HANDIYAN ROAD BARNALA

P/2928/2018PH/3007/2019

VILLAGE BHAGATPURA MAUR PO SUKHPUR 
TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21194 21206

9501737013MobileNo: 9464235861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARI OM

# B-XI 2167 RAM BAGH RAOD BARNALA

P/4581/2018P/2649/2007

SHAKTI NAGAR GALI 1 BAJA KHANA ROAD 
BARNALA

21195 21207

9915465729MobileNo: 9463405799MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARINDER PAL SINGH

H.NO.170 EVERGREEN ENCLAVE NANANSAR 
ROAD BARNALA

P/1020/2002P/4867/2010

VILL-ISRI PO-MEEMSA TEHSIL DHURI

21196 21208

9464510104MobileNo: 9872807473MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVINDER SINGH HARISH KUMAR

PUBLIC MILL STORE COLLEGE RAOD, BARNALA

P/242/1989PH/6122/2019

VILL JAIMAL SINGH WALA BARNALA

21197 21209

9700416000MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURVIR KAUR HARISH KUMAR

H.NO. BXI/2013 ST.NO. 2, NER LBS COLLEGE 
BARNALA

PH/9070/2022PH/7437/2021

VILLAGE CHEEMA BRAICH PATTI DISTT BARNALA

21198 21210

9877191394MobileNo: 9872625129MobileNo:

889/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR

B-13/845 ST NO 2 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
BARNALA

PH/187/2025P/662/2012

NEAR BUS STAND GUGA MARI BASTI TEHSIL TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21211 21223

9915930013MobileNo: 7814209043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJINDER KAUR HARPREET KAUR WALIA

H.NO.671,VPO KISHANGARH SEDHA SINGH WALA 
NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL

PH/3398/2022P/4491/2018

DESU PATTI VPO PANDHER TEHSIL & DISTT 
BARNALA

21212 21224

7087220224MobileNo: 7340955647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJOT KAUR HARPREET PAL SINGH

MAANA STREET BHADAUR TEHSIL TAPA DISTT 
BARNALA

P/2426/2013PH/5738/2023

VPO WAZID KE KHURD TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21213 21225

7986016382MobileNo: 9815073612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMAN HARPREET SINGH

R/O NAMDEV NAGAR, ST NO. 2, H.NO. BXI-2918, 
BARNALA

P/693/2008PH/6014/2024

HNO.277 WARD NO.17 BARNALA

21214 21226

7009679002MobileNo: 9914980288MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARPREET SINGH

VPO-BHADAUR DISTRICT SANGRUR

P/4506/2010P/3609/2017

VILL JEOND POST OFFICE JAID TEHSIL PHUL 
BATHINDA

21215 21227

9465801603MobileNo: 9464708498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARPREET SINGH

VPO CHHIRIWAL KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/6919/2021PH/2452/2023

VPO RAISAR PATIALA DISTT BARNALA

21216 21228

8054201045MobileNo: 9877231324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANDEEP SINGH HARPREET SINGH DHILLON

BALBIR M.C STREET NEAR TUBEWELL NO 13 
SAKHA ROAD BARNALA

P/2089/2016PH/759/2024

R/O PATTI SEKHWAN ROAD BARNALA

21217 21229

7355800718MobileNo: 9081990819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMANPREET HARPREET SINGH JAGAL

JAGAL NAGAR NEAR GREEN PALACE BARNALA

PH/10433/2025PH/4631/2024

# D-2 IN COURT COMPLEX BARNALA

21218 21230

MobileNo: 9815916790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMANPREET SINGH DHALIWAL HARSH KUMAR

B-XIII/1267-A,ST.NO.7D,LUCKY COLONY CHAKKI 
WALI GALI BARNALA

P/1665/2007PH/9907/2025

# 1173 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR BARNALA

21219 21231

MobileNo: 7307340044MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEEK SINGH HARSHDEEP KAUR

VPO CHHAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/5589/2023P/911/2007

H.NO. B V 352 NEAR OLD RADHA SWAMI 
SATSANG BHAWAN BARNALA

21220 21232

9815228848MobileNo: 9056452981MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARMEET SINGH HEEMA

C-625 W 13 NR OBC BANK K.C ROAD BARNALA

P/4550/2018PH/5133/2019

DHILLON PATTI VILLAGE THIKRIWALA DISTT 
BARNALA

21221 21233

9915228700MobileNo: 8699200637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPREET KAUR HEM RAJ

303,2nd FLOOR MILTON TOWER VIP ROAD 
ZIRKPURA VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR

P/350/1999PH/5961/2024

W NO 6 HANDIAYA BARNALA

21222 21234

6283836711MobileNo: MobileNo:

890/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEM RAJ KAPIL ISHAN SHARMA

H NO B-11/2383 BHAGWAN PARS RAM WALI 
GALI W N O23 BARNALA

PH/3767/2025P/606/1982

B-XI-793 KC ROAD BARNALA DISTT BARNALA

21235 21247

9888215271MobileNo: 7009305289MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HEMANT GARG JAGDEEP SINGH

VPO. DHANAULA MOHALLA RAWRIAN BARNALA

P/663/1989PH/5073/2020

H.NO. B-VIII/330 SOOD STREET INSIDE QUILLA 
MOHALLA

21236 21248

9779294888MobileNo: 9779487759MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU BANSAL JAGDISH RAI GARG

JIWAN PATWARI WALI GALI NO 2 M.C. ROAD 
BARNALA

P/3176/2007PH/6005/2024

BAGH COLONY W NO 3 TAPPA DISTT BARNALA

21237 21249

7220000166MobileNo: 9463128729MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU GARG JAGJIT SINGH

STREET NO-7 BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR 
HANDAYA ROAD

P/239/1980P/4480/2018

B-XI 2192 RAM BAGH ROAD BARNALA

21238 21250

9041429505MobileNo: 9988042405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIMANSHU GOYAL JAGROOP SINGH

VPO DHILWAN TEHSIL TAPA MANDI DISTT 
BARNALA

P/2671/2008PH/1692/2022

# 853 STREET NO 6 TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

21239 21251

9465578003MobileNo: 9878604567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIRA LAL JAGSIR SINGH

H.NO. 131 EVERGREEN ENCLAVE

P/1246/2001P/795/1989

H.NO.278-279, 22 ACRE SCHEME IMPROVEMENT 
TRUST

21240 21252

9417013323MobileNo: 9872209775MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HIRA LAL JANAK RAJ

AZAD NAGAR TAPA MANDI BARNALA

P/755/1988P/547/2005

# B-IV-79,AKATARAM SAHAI,NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN,BARNALA

21241 21253

9814518761MobileNo: 9463166260MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJIT BANSAL JANTA SINGH

KOTHE BHAN SINGH  PATIVEER SINGH BHADAUR 
DISTRICT BARNALA

P/1053/1998PH/2906/2025

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR ST.NO. 2 H.NO. BXIII-
875 HANDIAYA ROAD, BARNALA-148101

21242 21254

9417708785MobileNo: 9815575585MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDU JAPREET SINGH

# B-14446 GURU  RAM DAS NAGAR DHANAULA 
ROAD BARNALA

P/3473/2017PH/8651/2024

KOTHI NO 37 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE WEST CITY 
BAJAKHANA ROAD BARNALA

21243 21255

6239720956MobileNo: 9988700620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
IQBAL SINGH JASDEEP SINGH

# 15 JEETA SINGH NAGAR NEAR MINI BUS STAND 
BARNALA

P/998/2009P/47/2005

VPO. JANGIANA DISTRICT BARNALA

21244 21256

9876099069MobileNo: 7814427222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

IQBAL SINGH JASHAN MODI

H NO B-VIII/382 QUILLA MOHALLA BARNALA

PH/6699/2022P/800/2012

SOOD NAGAR GALI NO 4  BARNALA

21245 21257

9814566084MobileNo: 7508686078MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

IQBAL SINGH JASHANPREET SINGH

VPO KALEKE, SIRIA PATTI,  BARNALA

PH/9346/2025P/2317/2013

NEAR PUNJAB PULTRY FARM HANDIAYA RD 
BARNALA

21246 21258

9464222555MobileNo: 9517217311MobileNo:

891/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASKARAN SINGH JATIN GOYAL

B-IV/537 MAURA WALI KUTIA JANDA WALA 
ROAD BARNALA

P/3384/2017PH/10880/2025

VILL RATTOKE DISTT SANGRUR

21259 21271

6239670802MobileNo: 9888876345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPAL KAUR JATINDER KUMAR

STREET-2,LAKHI COLONY,BARNALA

P/13/1994P/506/2015

# 579 TALWANDI PATTI W NO 17 KOTHE DULAT 
BATHINDA ROAD BARNALA

21260 21272

9464319287MobileNo: 9855034783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JATINDER NATH

# B-XIII/165-B, ADARSH NAGAR LAKHI COLONY 
BARNALA

P/468/1978P/4977/2018

VILL-BASRAON PO-BHAINI DARERA TEHSIL RAIKOT

21261 21273

9041180217MobileNo: 9815001754MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET KAUR JATINDER PAL SINGH

GOBIND COL G NO-8 BARNALA

P/388/2007PH/4760/2022

PATTI BAGRI VPO SAMADHBHAI DISTT MOGA

21262 21274

8264545661MobileNo: 9417767465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH JATINDERPAL SINGH GILL

W NO 5 VPO CHANANWAL TEHSIL & DISTT 
BARNALA

PH/2175/2021PH/4113/2020

VILL DARAKA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21263 21275

7087057908MobileNo: 9803058258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVEER SINGH JINDER PAL

HAVELI PATTI TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/4626/2018P/3836/2018

VPO KHERI KALAN, TEHSIL DHURI,

21264 21276

9914390731MobileNo: 9217828249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVIR SINGH JIWAN KUMAR

# 95 ASTHA ENCLAVE DHANULA ROAD BARNALA

P/575/1978P/1949/2001

VPO MAUR NABHA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21265 21277

9501427314MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JASVIR SINGH JIWAN KUMAR KAPIL

ST. NO. 2, OPP. COURT COMPLEX HANDIAYA 
ROAD BARNA A DISTT BARNALA

P/949/1989P/2456/2009

VPO SANGHERA PATTI  AKKI, GALI NO.16, TEHSIL 
& DISTT BARNALA

21266 21278

9465214961MobileNo: 9317513426MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER KAUR JOGINDER PAL

BABA SHRI CHAND NAGAR ST NO 1 W NO 13 
NEAR RAILWAY STATION MALOUT DISTT 
MUKTSAR

P/2072/2012P/5672/2018

MOHALLA DHINDSA BHADOUR BARNALA

21267 21279

8968021092MobileNo: 9803327181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER KAUR JOTINDER SINGH

VILL KOTDUNNA TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/8430/2023PH/6877/2022

NAVI BASTI DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

21268 21280

9878036144MobileNo: 9814288903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH JYOTI VANSH

STREET-7 BUS STAND ROAD SAS NGR,BARNALA

P/2070/2009P/364/2001

VPO BHADAUR MOHALLA DHINDSA TEH TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21269 21281

9872942050MobileNo: 9814223059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWINDER SINGH KAJAL GARG

B-3/45 SAJOURIAN STREET NEAR PAKHOWALA 
BAGH BARNALA

PH/7286/2023PH/4026/2025

PATTI KHUDDI, DHAULA DISTT. BARNALA

21270 21282

9781436400MobileNo: 9877192958MobileNo:

892/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAKO KAUR KARANDEEP SINGH

B-II/435 NEAR OLD CINEMA ROAD BARNALA

PH/5249/2021PH/6861/2025

VILL RAISAR (PATIALA) DISTT BARNALA

21283 21295

9888517588MobileNo: 9501232942MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL DEEP KARANVIR SINGH

# 596 INCOME TAX STREET NO 9 K.C ROAD 
BARNALA

PH/3990/2019P/1678/2011

H NO 257 RAWARIAN STREET WARD NO 8 
DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

21284 21296

9876300937MobileNo: 8968219990MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL GOYAL KARANVIR SINGH

# 209 EVERGREEN ENCLAVE NEAR I.T.I CHOWK 
BARNALA

PH/6872/2019P/2070/2016

STREET NO. 7, TAPA MANDI

21285 21297

9464769277MobileNo: 8729093310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJIT KAUR KARMANMEHAKPREET SINGH

H NO B-7/393 SANGHREA CHOWNK SANDHU 
PATTI BARNALA

PH/7360/2025PH/7162/2021

H NO 91 BARNALA ROAD DHANAULA DISTT 
BARNALA

21286 21298

7888534006MobileNo: 9417909395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR MOHINDER SINGH KARMINDER SINGH SIDHU

VPO KOTDUNA KOTHE WAHEGURUPURA 
BARNALA

PH/1864/2021P/749/1987

H.N. BXII/187, COLLEGE ROAD, BARNALA

21287 21299

9855030290MobileNo: 9878620080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR SANDEEP SINGH KARTIK GARG

BXI/937 STREET NO 5 KC ROAD BARNALA

PH/5993/2024P/1794/1999

NEW MODEL TOWN ST.NO 6 BEHIND KAL MAHAR 
STADIUMY BARNALA

21288 21300

9872500414MobileNo: 7018761507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM SINGH SIDHU @ KARAM DASS SIDHU KARTIK GOYAL

H.NO.B10/465 STREET NO. 1, PATEL NAGAR 
BARNALA

PH/9209/2022P/2981/1999

H.NO.5 ST.NO.1 NEAR M.C.OFFICER BARNALA

21289 21301

9888553888MobileNo: 8146256068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAMJIT SINGH KASHISH BANSAL

B-2-75 SADAR BAZAR W NO 12 BARNALA

PH/2232/2025P/639/2014

VPO BHADOUR TEHSIL TAPA MANDI W NO 9 
DISTT BARNALA

21290 21302

9911182948MobileNo: 9988614157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN AVTAR KAPIL KENON

# 273-279,22 AERE BARNALA

PH/9426/2023P/345/2010

KAPIL NIWAS, K.C. ROAD, B-II/46, BARNALA

21291 21303

9530525305MobileNo: 9815211766MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN BANSAL KEWAL KRISHAN

B-A/658, NEAR PANCHAYTI MANDIR

P/67/1987PH/4668/2020

B-1/176 GURDWARA STREET BARNALA

21292 21304

7696866838MobileNo: 9417030426MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAN KANSAL KHUSHAL BANSAL

C-625 W NO 13 RAM BAGH ROAD NEAR SBI 
BARNALA

PH/5438/2021P/3750/2017

H NO 104 22 ACRE SCHEME BARNALA

21293 21305

MobileNo: 9646253858MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARANDEEP KHUSHANT SINGLA

SEKHA ROAD STREET NO. 4, BARNALA

PH/3640/2024P/2135/2016

WARD NO. 18, DHOBI WALI GALI RAMPURA PHUL

21294 21306

9417209564MobileNo: 9815549175MobileNo:

893/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI GARG KULWANT RAI

16, ACRE SCHEEM NEAR BUS STAND, H.NO. 24, 
BARNALA

P/513/1989PH/7369/2023

H.NO. 1104 SEKHA ROAD STREET NO. 1 BARNALA

21307 21319

9154900035MobileNo: 9417473715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHWANT SINGH KULWANT SINGH

SALANI PATTI HANDIAYA TEHSIL & DISTT 
BARNALA

PH/1865/2022P/515/1980

H.NO.B-14/265,NARAIN NAGAR,DHANAULA 
ROAD, BARNALA

21308 21320

9876958042MobileNo: 9876212021MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANJEET KAUR KULWINDER KUMAR

VPO-MEHAL KALAN TEHSIL BARNALA

P/2626/2010P/2792/2014

VILL ASPAL KHURD PO KOTOUNNA 
DISTT.BARNALA

21309 21321

9988266605MobileNo: 9781711633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRAT KUMAR KULWINDER SINGH

VPO BATHLAN DISTT.BARNALA

PH/7173/2022P/3815/2015

V.P.O. BHADAUR, TEHSIL TAPA, DISTT.BARNALA

21310 21322

9815136337MobileNo: 9855916885MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR KUNAL GARG

NEAR OLD BUS STAND NEAR HDFC BANK 
DHILWAN ROAD TAPA , BARNALA

PH/1639/2020PH/10331/2025

VILL. MANAL, DISTT. BARNALA

21311 21323

7814358228MobileNo: 8528890000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHMA RANI KUSHAL KUMAR BANSAL

B-1/565 HANDIYA BAZAR

P/851/1980P/5131/2017

LONG STREET DHANAULA BARNALA

21312 21324

9501392757MobileNo: 9356090017MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULDEEP SINGH KUWAR KAUSHAL

W NO 7 DHALIWAL PATTI HANDIAYA BARNALA

PH/3778/2024P/3318/2016

VPO PAKHO KALAN PATTI GONA TEH TAPA 
BARNALA

21313 21325

8146171888MobileNo: 9041221321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULJEET KAUR LAKHAN

B-II/533 PHARWAHI BAZAR BARNALA

P/3701/2017PH/5255/2020

VPO BADBAR TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21314 21326

9592247010MobileNo: 7042873420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVEER KAUR LAKHVEER SINGH

VPO NAIWALA TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/800/2021PH/2536/2022

VPO KARAMGARH TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21315 21327

8727835629MobileNo: 8289046190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVIJAY LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO. TAJOBO TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/5342/2018P/1724/2009

OPP. SARVHITKARI SCHOOL,TAPA MANDI

21316 21328

9855607000MobileNo: 9463817003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULVINDER KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO KHUDDI KALAN DISTT BARNALA

P/5893/2018P/100/1991

M/S GULGUL ENTER PRESES HANDIAYA ROAD 
BARNALA

21317 21329

9417234109MobileNo: 9478579124MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KULWANT KAUR LAL BIHARI

GALI NO 6 TAPA DISTRICT  BARNALA

P/3101/2007PH/7793/2022

STREET NO. 2, GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR, 
BARNALA

21318 21330

9465522918MobileNo: 9888820307MobileNo:

894/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT MANI SINGLA

H.NO. B-IX/1863 STREET NO. 3A, NGM ROAD 
BARNAL

PH/6229/2019P/1250/2009

H.NO.B-II/934 GEETA BHAWAN STREET PAKHON 
WALA BAGH BARNALA

21331 21343

8591556448MobileNo: 9780111800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LEKH RAJ MANIK BANSAL

B-X/666 PATEL NAGAR ST NO 4 BARNALA

PH/3341/2021P/3844/2016

# B-013A-01183 GALI NO. 3 LAKHY COLONY 
BARNALA

21332 21344

9417558773MobileNo: 8288847934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH JINDAL MANIK JINDAL

H NO 33 16 ACRE COLONY BARNALA

PH/4538/2024P/1473/2015

H.NO.54, 22 ACRE SCHEME NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND BARNALA

21333 21345

9855702686MobileNo: 8558004733MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESHWAR MANIK MITTAL

KOTHI NO 54 GREEN AVENUE BARNALA

PH/5356/2021P/534/1996

STREET NO 5, KACHA COLLEFE ROAD BARNALA

21334 21346

9814231801MobileNo: 9803408603MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Loveleen Kaur MANINDER KAUR

# 308 MANNA PATTI W NO 2 DHANAULA DISTT 
BARNALA

PH/4144/2023PH/9939/2025

AHATA NARAIN SINGH GILL STREET BARNALA

21335 21347

8907966000MobileNo: 6283475529MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH MANINDER SINGH

VPO HARIGARH TEHSIL BARNALA DISTT BARNALA

P/2913/2007P/2064/2017

VPO DHURKAT TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21336 21348

9803033013MobileNo: 9463015595MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUKESH GARG MANINDER SINGH

VPO MEHTA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/2120/2021P/2073/2013

# 32, AASTHA ENCLAVE, BARNALA BARNALA

21337 21349

9463256752MobileNo: 9768420004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MAHESH GOYAL MANINDER SINGH

SEKHA ROAD STREET NO. 4, BARNALA

PH/2709/2021PH/4973/2025

# B-X-169 AHATA NARIAN SINGH BARNALA 
BARNALA

21338 21350

9465132054MobileNo: 9781623244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHROZ DHINGRA MANINDER SINGH

VPO CHUHAN KE KALAN TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

PH/8094/2022P/2997/2015

H.NO. 211 SURYA CITY DHILWAN ROAD TAPA 
TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21339 21351

9646436464MobileNo: 8427460243MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANAVDEEP SINGH GILL MANISH

H NO B-XI/72 K.C ROAD BARNALA

PH/1407/2023PH/9574/2021

VILL AMLA SINGH WALA DISTT BARNALA

21340 21352

8591740408MobileNo: 9779363362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH MANISH KUMAR

BII-645 BACK SIDE PHARWAHI BAZAR BARNALA

P/3589/2014PH/315/2021

VPO SEHJRA DISTT BARNALA

21341 21353

9041231431MobileNo: 9988593643MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANGESH KUMAR MANISH KUMAR

MUHALLA DHUNDTA DA BHADAUR BARNALA

PH/315/2024PH/7161/2022

NEAR PEER KHANA TAPA MANDI DISTT. BARNALA

21342 21354

9876800503MobileNo: 7307202000MobileNo:

895/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANISHA MANPREET SINGH

W NO 1 TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/7864/2022P/86/2011

BARNALA ROAD NEAR GTB ITI VPO BHADAUR 
TEHSIL TAPA DISTT.BARNALA

21355 21367

8968706004MobileNo: 9876081077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJINDER SINGH MANPREET SINGH

VPO KAIRE TEHSIL BARNALA DISTT BARNALA

PH/7067/2025P/2800/2016

VPO BHOTNA TEHSIL TAPA BARNALA

21356 21368

9465439181MobileNo: 6280442294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT KAUR MEENAKSHI RANI

H NO B-VIII/65 PURANA BAZAR BARNALA

PH/1579/2022P/1315/2000

ST NO 2 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR HANDIAYA 
BARNALA

21357 21369

9815752333MobileNo: 9465650351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU JINDAL MEENAKSHI SHARMA

MODEL TOWN GALI NO. 6 PYARA COLONY NEAR 
PATTI ROAD(BUS STAND) BARNALA

P/2682-B/2008P/1319/2018

NANAKPUR PINDI DHAULA DISTT BARNALA

21358 21370

9779691354MobileNo: 9478265344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MEGHA GARG

H.NO. 524 SECTOR-8, PANCHKULA

PH/5344/2021P/1249/2013

# B-IV-792 JANDA WALA ROAD RADHA SWAMI 
STREET BARNALA

21359 21371

9888817195MobileNo: 7696461076MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MEHAK GARG

H.NO 127 WARD NO-16 HANDIAYA RD BARNALA

PH/5986/2024P/815/2014

H.NO. B VIII-67 PURANA BAZAR BARNALA 
BARNALA

21360 21372

9876274965MobileNo: 9041730613MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ SINGLA MOHINDER KUMAR BHARDWAJ

DISTRICT COURT

P/737/1962P/202/2002

H.NO. B XI/1963 PUNSUP GAS AGENCY STREET 
NEW GRAIN MARKET RD BARNALA

21361 21373

9815076315MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET KAUR MOHIT

NEAR GEETA BHAWAN STREET H. NO.3130 
BARNALA

P/347/2010PH/6300/2022

BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR STREET NO 7 
HANDIAYA ROAD BARNALA

21362 21374

8115205390MobileNo: 9988219272MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MOHIT

H NO B-III/283,284 NEAR GEETA BHAWAN 
BARNALA

PH/9213/2021P/884/2000

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR GALI NO 7 
NEAR TARKSIT CHOK,BARNALA

21363 21375

9872006904MobileNo: 8968138756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET SINGH MOHIT BHARTI

# 866 NEAR DR.PARDEEP CLINIC K.C ROAD 
BARNALA

PH/26/2020P/1584/2015

VPO JANGIANA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21364 21376

9915351888MobileNo: 9464708354MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH MOHIT GARG

VPO SHAINA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/3963/2017P/2955/2015

BXI/1169 ST NO 2 KC ROAD NEAR S D COLLEGE 
BARNALA

21365 21377

9988388644MobileNo: 9876835721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANPREET SINGH MOHIT JINDAL

MAHINDER MOHAN BKO LONG ST DHANAULA

P/3030/2014PH/5632/2022

NANAKSAR MOHALLA BABA JIVAN SINGH 
GURUDWARA BARNALA

21366 21378

9646089249MobileNo: 9872939275MobileNo:

896/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT KUMAR NANAKPREET SINGH

VILL JEONDAN PO JAID TEHSIL RAMPURA PHUL

P/3590/2010PH/1388/2019

STREET NO. 5, TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21379 21391

9814108001MobileNo: 9417452994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOHIT SINGLA NAONIHAL SINGH

VILLAGE KHUDI KHURD VPO HANDIAYA DISTT 
BARNALA

PH/7567/2022P/2205/2017

H.NO.131 AASTHA ENCLAVE BARNALA

21380 21392

9888444960MobileNo: 6280504498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MOKSH GARG NARAIN BANSAL

RAILWAY STEET NEAR RALIWAY PARK TAPPA 
BARNALA

PH/5566/2024PH/6864/2021

B-4-97 PRABHAT CINEMA STREET BARNALA

21381 21393

7814164003MobileNo: 9915638500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKAND SINGH UPPAL NARESH KUMAR

B-XIII/1465,SBS NGR, BARNALA

P/312/1977P/96/1975

# B XIII/851 G.T.B NAGAR HARDIYA ROAD 
BARNALA TEH BARNALA

21382 21394

9888830445MobileNo: 9814532736MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH BANSAL NARESH KUMARI

LAKHI COLONY  ST NO 3-A . BARNALA

P/787/1987P/229/2009

# B-X-365 NEAR OLD GOUSHALLA BARNALA

21383 21395

9915949000MobileNo: 9855034499MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARESH PAL

# B-VI /174 PURANA BAZAR BARNALA

P/124/1974P/3828/2010

H.NO B-XI/ 868, KC ROAD, OPP VIJAY FURNITURE, 
BARNALA

21384 21396

9417639298MobileNo: 9463167168MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR

H.NO. B-11/1517,GOBIND COLONY STREET NO- 7 
A, BARNALA

P/450/1984P/2288/1999

GEETA BHAWAN, STREET TAPA,BARNALA

21385 21397

9417407271MobileNo: 9815777014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUNISH KUMAR NARINDER KUMAR BANSAL

# B-III/49 SAHORIA STREET PAKHOWALA BAGH 
BARNALA

P/797/1981P/1647/2002

H.NO. C-219 STREET NO 5,BARNALA

21386 21398

9417271749MobileNo: 9814006271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUNISH KUMAR NARINDER PAL SINGH

SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR H.NO. B-
XIII/1390 BARNALA

P/1190/2003P/1282/2013

OPP. MALWA COTTON FACTORY PREM NAGAR 
RAIKOT RAOD BARNALA

21387 21399

9915079681MobileNo: 9872578268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NACHHATTER SINGH BRAR NARINDER PAUL CHOPRA

B- 8/760, ACHARJIAN STREET, QUILLA ST 
BARNALA

P/624/1968P/536/1968

HNO-13 JITA SINGH SHOPPING COMPLEX NR 
COURT CHOWK BARNALA

21388 21400

9815581287MobileNo: 9888627998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAKASHVIR SIGH AULAKH NARINDER PAUL SHARMA

218 GREEN AVENUE NANAK SAR ROAD BARNALA

P/82/1966PH/5518/2023

# 001, ST.NO. 1, GTB BAGAR HANDIYA ROAD 
BARNALA

21389 21401

9914944163MobileNo: 9915408152MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAMAN BANSAL NARINDER SINGH

VILL RAJIA

P/102/1987PH/827/2023

SEKHA CHETAK ROAD STREET NO 1 BARNALA

21390 21402

9888138330MobileNo: 9780156755MobileNo:

897/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARJIT PAL SINGH NIKHIL GOYAL

B/11/696 OLD TELEPHONE STREET BARNALA -
148101

PH/3934/2025P/863/2010

VPO DYALPURA MIRZA TEHSIL PHUL

21403 21415

9463636744MobileNo: 8727000416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NASIB CHAND NIKHIL KANSIL

H NO B 1/171 NR NEHRU STATUE SADAR BAZAR 
BARNALA

P/1238/2008P/201/1988

# B-III,/136, PAKHOWALA BAGH BARNALA

21404 21416

9815548525MobileNo: 9872000564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP BANSAL NIKHIL SINGLA

CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, BHADAUR BARNALA

PH/5162/2023P/3703/2018

H NO.B-XI-864 STREET NO 6 KC ROAD BARNALA

21405 21417

8427761064MobileNo: 9501474768MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVDEEP KUMAR GARG NIMISHA

H NO B-IV/273 BACK SIDE RAMA ICE FACTORY 
BARNALA

PH/6781/2022P/1554/2010

H.NO. BX1819, PATEL NAGAR,  K.C. ROAD, 
BARNALA

21406 21418

9501014870MobileNo: 9780467710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NIRBHAI SINGH

HAWELI PATTI ,TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

P/2088/2016P/1484/2011

R/O B-II 151 SADAN BAZAR BARNALA

21407 21419

9872274687MobileNo: 9465037102MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KOTIA NISHANT BANSAL

GUPTA IRON STORE OLD CINEMA ROAD BARNALA

P/2134/2013P/3672/2017

VPO HANDAIYA BARNALA

21408 21420

9876335535MobileNo: 9780856351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NISHANT GOYAL

H NO 2724 AMAN STREET STREET NO 3 BARNALA

PH/5325/2021P/782/2000

B-VII/70 SUBHASH  COLONY NEAR SHAMA 
PUBLIC SCHOOL TAPE MANDI  SANGRUR

21409 21421

9417117645MobileNo: 9041274446MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NAVJOT SINGH NISHANT KUMAR

NEAR OLD GAUSHALA TAPA MANDI BARNALA

PH/2896/2019PH/10524/2025

VPO KUMBARWAL TEHSIL DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

21410 21422

8284066317MobileNo: 9464615498MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVRAJ SINGH NISHU GARG

H NO 425 STREET NO 11 KC ROAD BARNALA

PH/8562/2024PH/3445/2023

MANN PATTI W NO 1 DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

21411 21423

9877192882MobileNo: 6283605897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVROZE SINGH SIDHU NITASHA

AZAD NAGAR STREET NO 2 TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/4205/2023PH/10702/2025

4/NO-B-VIII/378 INSIDE QUILL BARNALA

21412 21424

9914332527MobileNo: 6280679608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEENA RANI NITIKA SHAHI

# BXI/117 K.C ROAD BACKSIDE NIRANARI 
BHAWAN BARNALA

PH/1388/2025PH/3843/2021

H NO 132 W NO 10 NEAR POLICE STATION 
DHANAULA BARNALA

21413 21425

9501968115MobileNo: 8054370608MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Nikhil Bansal NITIN BANSAL

OPP. STREET NO.10 SADAR BAZAR TAPA MANDI

P/2263/2012PH/13060/2025

JHALLIAN PATTI DHANAULA WARD NO 4 
BARNALA

21414 21426

7307302355MobileNo: 9971917369MobileNo:

898/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN BANSAL PARDEEP KUMAR

# B-XI/436 ST NO 10 K.C ROAD, BARNALA

P/593/1985PH/7211/2023

H NO 22 GURUJI ENCLAVE GILL NAGAR BARNALA

21427 21439

9877174126MobileNo: 9814768170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR

H.NO. 1476 B-XIII SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
NAGAR BARNALA

P/1296/2007P/1887/2002

H.NO. XI/1949 KARTAR NAGAR ST.NO.3, PUNSUP 
GAS AGENCY WALI GALI BARNALA

21428 21440

9463018872MobileNo: 9646347001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITISH GOYAL PARDEEP KUMAR

SHREE BALAJI STEE NEAR TATA 407 UNION BAJA 
KHANA ROAD OPPOSITE ANAJ MANDI BARNALA

PH/10873/2025PH/2481/2025

TALWANDI PATTI W NO 6 HANDIAYA DISTT 
BARNALA

21429 21441

9877559963MobileNo: 8860567702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ BANSAL PARDEEP KUMAR GOEL

H.NO. B XI/12 KC RAOD NR OBC BANK BARNALA

P/800/1981P/1968/2009

B-XI/470 ST NO 10 K.C. ROAD BARNALA

21430 21442

9815941700MobileNo: 9814002493MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARDEEP SINGH

R/O BXIV 979 NR FLOUR MILLS AKALGARH BASTI  
BARNALA

P/905/2011P/145/2002

C-347 ST NO 6 K.C. ROAD BARNALA 
DISTRICTBARNALA

21431 21443

9417759325MobileNo: 9915169111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARGAT SINGH

VPO PANDORI, DISTT BARNALA

PH/6843/2025P/1484/2013

SUKHA ANAND COLONY BACK SIDE OF SBOP 
TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

21432 21444

9463985507MobileNo: 9653244850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH PARKASHDEEP SINGH AULAKH

B-XIII/1223 SBS NAGAR, BARNALA

P/1936/2009P/1722/2006

B-1-532 HANDIAYA BAZAR,BARNALA

21433 21445

9417163527MobileNo: 9888710073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARAS JINDAL PARMINDER HANS

3 K.C ROAD BARNALA DISST. VIA-DHANAULA

P/112/1968PH/5968/2024

B-I, 358 GURUDWARA STREET SHASTRI MARKET 
BARNALA

21434 21446

9463707306MobileNo: 9988132575MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS SEWAK PARMINDER SINGH

VPO-SHAINA DISTT BARNALA

P/4289/2010PH/4318/2022

B-XI-904 STREET NO 5 K.C ROAD BARNALA

21435 21447

9814030087MobileNo: 9815900344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARASDEEP SINGH PARMJEET SINGH

VPO HARIGARH TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

P/929/2012PH/10327/2025

R/O ANANDHPUR BASTI TAPA BARNALA

21436 21448

7527941706MobileNo: 9417268264MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KAUR PARMJEET SINGH

OPPOSITE S.D.M COMPLEX TAPA BARNALA

P/4610/2017P/5187/2018

PATTI DHALIWAL HANDIAYA CHOWK BARNALA

21437 21449

9915344679MobileNo: 9815319195MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP KAUR PARMOD KUMAR

# KOTHI NO 13/1004 BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR 
COURT ROAD BARNALA

P/277/1978PH/2909/2022

VILLAGE BUGGAR DISTT SANGRUR

21438 21450

9417679261MobileNo: 9855541850MobileNo:

899/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Parshotam Lal PREETI

SEKHA ROAD STREET NO 4 BARNALA

PH/8972/2022PH/9433/2025

GOBIND COLONY ST NO 5 H NO 1439 NEAR S D 
COLLEGE BARNALA

21451 21463

7986893985MobileNo: 8727869874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL GARG PREM KUMAR

# B-XI/1252, MOHAN LAL COLONY NR S.D 
COLLEGE BARNALA

P/153/1970P/1503/2013

# 74 AASTHA ENCLAVE DHANAULA ROAD 
BARNALA

21452 21464

7814009090MobileNo: 9780899750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARUL GARG PREM LATA

B-XI-1346, ST.NO. 3, GOBIND COLONY, DISTT. 
BARNALA BARNALA

P/570/2009PH/5055/2025

H.NO. 76/1 WARD NO. 9, DHANAULA DISTT. 
BARNALA

21453 21465

6284412298MobileNo: 9988999319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PRINCE KANSAL

KOTHI NO 61, AASTHA ENCLAVE BARNALA

PH/5740/2024P/854/2015

NR GALI NO 3 A&B SHAKTI NAGAR BAJA KHANA 
ROAD BARNALA OPP KOTHI SURJIT SINGH

21454 21466

9041051527MobileNo: 9988485137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVESH KUMAR PRINCE KUMAR

GEETA BHAWAN WALI GALI SUKHANAND BASTI 
TAPA MANDI DISTT.BARNALA

P/2926/2008PH/72/2019

H NO 3 -VIII/410 CRILLA MOHALLA BARNALA

21455 21467

9855525980MobileNo: 9988489520MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARWINDER SINGH PRITHIPAL SINGH

VILL SALEMPUR PO GHANAURI KALAN TEHSIL 
DHURI DISTT SANGRUR

P/741/2008P/1081/2012

VPO-JHALOOR DARBARI PATTI  DISTRICT 
BARNALA

21456 21468

9464006400MobileNo: 9915003570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN BANSAL PRITPAL SINGH

KOTHE HATHUR WALE, PATTI SARAN HANDIAYA 
BARNALA

PH/4095/2025P/792/1981

GALI NO. 5, TAPA MANDI BARNALA

21457 21469

9041319187MobileNo: 6239933453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PAWAN KUMAR PRIYA

M/S HARI RAM DEV RAJ OLD GRAIN MKT MANDI 
NIHAL SINGH WALA

P/2062/2014P/1092/2015

H NO.B-XI/547, ST NO.8, K C ROAD BARNALA

21458 21470

9417233933MobileNo: 9872459137MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PINKY PRIYA

LAKHWALI BASTI NEAR DURGA MANDIR PATRA 
DISTT PATIALA

PH/1780/2023PH/10738/2025

VILLAGE AMLA SINGH WALA PO BHADALWAD 
DISTT BARNALA

21459 21471

8146103488MobileNo: 9914580947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA BERMA PRIYA GUPTA

B-XI/666A K.C ROAD STREET NO 6 BARNALA

PH/9799/2023PH/9127/2022

41 NO PHATAK AJAIB COLONY NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION NABHA DISTT PATIALA

21460 21472

9914472550MobileNo: 7999300086MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

POOJA RANI PRIYANKA RANI

SEKHA ROAD STREET NO. 5, BARNALA

PH/5050/2024P/852/2018

GAMRI RAOD DIRBA TEHSIL SUNAM

21461 21473

8284026029MobileNo: 7340786239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREET MOHINDER SINGH PULKIT GARG

H NO 101 GURU JI ENCLAVE GILL NAGAR 
BARNALA

PH/97/2024P/2631/2007

STREET NO 9 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
BARNALA

21462 21474

9872570874MobileNo: 8264779657MobileNo:

900/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PUNEET  PABBY RAJAT GOYAL

H NO B-XIII/1811 LOKHI COLONY BARNALA

P/3670/2018P/1977/2006

# 13/1004 ST NO 1 BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR 
COURTSROAD BARNALA

21475 21487

9855634007MobileNo: 9878787408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RADHE SHYAM RAJBIR SINGH

NARIAN NAGAR DHANAULA ROAD

P/56/1986P/497/1980

SHAKTI NAGAR, GALI NO 1,BARNALA

21476 21488

9855242202MobileNo: 9646216700MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHAV BANSAL RAJDEV SINGH

H NO 597 PAKKA COLLEGE ROAD BARNALA NEAR 
OLD BUS STAND

P/33/1975PH/7394/2023

# 218 NEAR GIRLS GOVTS.SCHOOL SADAR BAZAR 
DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

21477 21489

9914734050MobileNo: 9417523783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAGHVINDER SINGH RAJESH KUMAR

,R/O BHIM SAIN, GALI NO.2,NEAR L.B.S. 
COLLEGE,BARNALA,DISTT.SANGRUR.  148101

P/1597/2000P/1276/2003

NANAKSAR NAGAR, STREET NO.-2, BARNALA

21478 21490

9815111171MobileNo: 9888099633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GARG

NEAR BUS STAND W.NO.7,DHANAULA DISTRICT 
BARNALA

P/1359/2004P/795/1977

K.NO 220, GREEN ENCLAVE NANAKSAR ROAD

21479 21491

9814740678MobileNo: 9876000429MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJINDER KAUR

R/O MOTI NAGAR DHILWAN ROAD TAPA DISTT 
BARNALA

P/1563/2011P/201/2002

HNO. B-X/387 , NEAR P.W.D. B/R OFFICE DISTT. 
BARNALA

21480 21492

9815061429MobileNo: 9465616916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SINGLA RAJINDER KUMAR

H.NO. 119 ST NO. 1 TAPA BARNALA

P/621/1984PH/4203/2021

ROOP CHAND ROAD TAPA MANDI BARNALA

21481 21493

9914693486MobileNo: 7009329401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL SINGLA RAJINDER PAL

B-13/1811 OPP. PALI 7 AND 8 STREET NO-1 LAKHI 
COLO BARNALA

P/727/1986PH/5283/2021

MITTAL STREET GALI NO 4 ANAJ MANDI ROAD 
BARNALA

21482 21494

9878895024MobileNo: 9855043149MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJ KAUR RAJINDER PAL SINGH

BXIII-1890 ST.3 S.B.S.NAGAR, BARNALA

P/1621/2009PH/6105/2021

VPO BAKHAGARH TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21483 21495

9465273752MobileNo: 8054977413MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH

NEAR BABA MATHH TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/714/2019P/269/1980

REWARIAN STREET WARD NO 6 VPO DHANAULA 
TEH&DISTT BARNALA

21484 21496

9872095475MobileNo: 9417968999MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJIV KUMAR GOYAL

PATEL NAGAR GALI NO 3 # B-X/658 BARNALA

P/1815/2002P/351/1982

# B-XI/2729 AMAN STREET NEAR MC OFFICE 
BARNALA

21485 21497

9814900111MobileNo: 9888180845MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAN SINGLA RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.B- 9,/79,QUILLA  BARNALA

P/565/1996P/3415/2009

LONG STREET DHANAULA,BARNALA

21486 21498

9872217075MobileNo: MobileNo:

901/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJIV MITTAL RAKESH KUMAR

R/O BAGH BASTI TAPA MANDI BARNALA

P/2813/2016P/1428/2000

GOBIND VIHAR, NANAKSAR ROAD,OPP. EVER 
GREEN ENCLAVE,BARANALA,

21499 21511

9814172566MobileNo: 9914189848MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNEESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR

MODEL TOWN TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/1340/2019P/1478/2000

H.NO.B-IX/388, PURANA BAZAR, BARNALA

21500 21512

9815204846MobileNo: 9876106667MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNESH GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR MODI

B/IX/364 SADAR BAZAR BARNALA

P/105/1994PH/10739/2025

M/S GULGUL ENTERPRISES, HANDIAYA ROAD 
BARNALA

21501 21513

9417234110MobileNo: 9872034540MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI RAKINDER SINGH

H.NO.15-16,AERES BEHIND BUS STAND,BARNALA

P/264/1992PH/6414/2025

WARD NO-8 RAWARIAN MOHALLA DHANAULA 
BARNALA BARNALA

21502 21514

7009893019MobileNo: 9417011464MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNI KAUR RAM AVTAR

STREET NO 10 TAPA

P/5022/2017P/1104/2010

BXI-2980,BAJA KHANA ROAD,BARNALA

21503 21515

9876111489MobileNo: 9914002903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNISH KUMAR RAM RAJESHWAR RAI

# BXI/1286 GOBIND COLONY ST NO 1 BARNALA

P/1550/2001PH/8284/2023

R/O GURM TEHSIL AND DISTT. BARNALA

21504 21516

6280976177MobileNo: 9814832546MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJVEER SINGH RAM RATTAN

# B-4/174,  BEHIND RAMA ICE FACTORY

P/659/1988P/1299/2016

NANKPURA MOHALLA NEAR BANSAL HOSPITAL 
DHANAULA, BARNALA

21505 21517

9041781368MobileNo: 8968009140MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJVIR SINGH RAM SINGH GILL

# B-XIII/194 BABA FARID NAGAR NR DISTT 
JUDICIAL COURTS BARNALA

P/604/1976PH/3596/2023

NATHIA PATTI DHURKOT DISTT BARNALA

21506 21518

8699440636MobileNo: 9464309108MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

VPO BHOTNA TEHSIL TAPPA DISTT BARNALA

P/2154/2013P/67/1975

# B-1 386, HANDAYAA BAZAR BARNALA

21507 21519

9814783324MobileNo: 7973651630MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANDEEP KAUR

H NO B-12/363 PACCA COLLEGE ROAD NEAR S.D 
COLLEGE BARNALA

PH/4954/2024P/705/1984

H.NO. 62, AASTHA ENCLAVE OPP. PSPCL OFFICE 
BARNALA

21508 21520

9417352348MobileNo: 7986785687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANDEEP RAJPUT

B-VI/174-175, GURANA BAZAN BARNALA DISTT 
BARNALA

P/2888/2008P/230/1992

B-IX/100,  KHUDI GATE BARNALA

21509 21521

9872407229MobileNo: 9914095321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KUMAR RAMANINDER SINGH JAGAL

H.NO. BXIV/1470 SEKHA ROAD ST.NO. 4 MORAN 
WALI PAHI BARNALA

PH/9227/2023P/2534/2015

# B-III/283, PAKHO WALA BAAG NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN BARNALA

21510 21522

9888545056MobileNo: 9876090663MobileNo:

902/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR RICHA BANSAL

ASTHA ENCLAVE, H.NO. 165, DHANAULA ROAD, 
BARNALA BARNALA

P/447/2008PH/1455/2023

H NO 403 MODEL TOWN TAPA MANDI TEHSIL 
TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21523 21535

9417466626MobileNo: 9779050912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMESH KUMAR GARG RIJUL GARG

# B-IV, 202 BACK SIDE RAMA ICE FACTORY, 
BARNALA

PH/3624/2024P/510/1981

NEAR GAZAL HOTEL, PACCA COLLEGE RD 
BARNALA

21524 21536

9872865205MobileNo: 7009603801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMNEEK PROCHA RIPANRAJ KAUR

VILL J EOND TEHSIL PHUL DISTT BATHINDA

PH/9280/2022PH/4904/2021

# 20 W NO 13 VALMEKI NAGAR MAUR MANDI 
DISTT BATHINDA

21525 21537

7508686862MobileNo: 9877718740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJEET KAUR RISHAB KUMAR JAIN

H NO.1008 ST NO. 4 OPP FCI GOWOWNS NEW 
GRAIN MARKTET RD BARNALA

P/2276/2011PH/871/2023

MANNA PATTI DHANAULA BARNALA

21526 21538

6284038499MobileNo: 9417070347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH RISHU GUPTA

SADAR BAZAR DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

PH/6292/2019P/566/1990

# B-V/509 SANDHU PATTI BARNALA

21527 21539

9855033434MobileNo: 8968327173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANJIT SINGH TIWANA ROHAN GUPTA

STREET NO 2 LAKHI COLONY BARNALA

PH/4857/2020P/374/1980

KOTHI NO.115 RAM RAJYA ENCLAVE BARNALA

21528 21540

9872212133MobileNo: 8884565697MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASPREET SINGH SANDHU ROHIT GOYAL

SEKHA ROAD STREET NO. 4, BARNALA

PH/5092/2020PH/5629/2021

B-V/1407 THIKRIWALA ROAD BARNALA

21529 21541

9463666581MobileNo: 7923760992MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RATTAN PRIYA ROHITASH GOYAL

B-II,2006 BAND GALI,BARNALA

P/3639/2009PH/2471/2024

H.NO. B-IV/895 DASHMESH STREET BARNALA -
148101

21530 21542

8872697312MobileNo: 9814601171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KUMAR ROMI SHARMA

ROULKI PATTI W NO 9 TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/1333/2022P/1974/2013

# B-XI/2167 BABA JIWAN SINGH BASTI RAM 
BAGH ROAD BARNALA

21531 21543

9417967799MobileNo: 8568871686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH ROSHAN LAL

# 27 JEETA SINGH NAGAR NEAR COURT CHOWK 
BARNALA

P/468/1974P/145/2009

OPPOSITE NANAKSAR GURUDAWARA GALI NO. 2, 
BARNALA DISTT. BARNALA

21532 21544

9876650727MobileNo: 9814855564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDREPAL SINGH RUCHI WALIA

B-XIII/1056 NR.NANAKSAR 
GURUDWARA,BARNALA

P/3299/2009PH/7613/2023

VPO KOTDUNA DISTT. BARNALA

21533 21545

7814005787MobileNo: 9646300793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REENA RUMINDERDEEP SINGH

B XIII/125 SOOD NAGAR HANDIAYA RD BARNALA

P/1351/2008PH/2176/2020

VPO KOTDUNA DISTT BARNALA

21534 21546

8283803725MobileNo: 9915000972MobileNo:

903/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SANDEEP SINGH

VPO POKHA KALAN PATTI SARAN TEHSIL TAPA 
DISTT BATHINDA

PH/3223/2021P/3315/2008

H.NO. B XIII/137 JEETA SINGH NAGAR, BARNALA 
DISTRICT BARNALA

21547 21559

9915466963MobileNo: 8528315207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SANDEEP SINGH

VPO GHUNAS DISTT BARNALA

PH/2440/2022PH/917/2021

# 250 VILLAGE SOHOUR PO MEHAL KALAN DISTT 
BARNALA

21548 21560

9779855284MobileNo: 9872516432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER SINGH SANDHU SANGAM BANSAL

MODEL TOWN TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

PH/5972/2023P/152/1980

# 45 BHAI MANII SINGH NAGAR BARNALA

21549 21561

9417202199MobileNo: 7657858045MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR

H.NO. 211, WARD NO. 2, BARNALA ROAD 
DHANAULA DISTT. BARNALA

PH/2183/2024P/3937/2017

H NO BXI-1825 STREET NO 5 GOBIND COLONY 
BARNALA

21550 21562

9779732801MobileNo: 9041392927MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAHIL RAHEJA SANJIV KUMAR

# 80,16 ACRE SCHEMA BARNALA

P/567/1990P/2242/2011

H.NO. 176, 16 ACRE COLONY GATE NO.

21551 21563

8360861493MobileNo: 9417263522MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP GOYAL SAPNA BANSAL

STREET NO 6 TAPA MANDI DISTT BARNALA

PH/4578/2019PH/213/2025

H NO B-XII/921 ST NO 5 K.C ROAD BARNALA

21552 21564

9781776005MobileNo: 9501551688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SARABJEET SINGH

VPO MAUR NABHA DISTT BARNALA

PH/1403/2019PH/8310/2024

SELJA FATAK, RAILWAY LINE NEAR SHANI DEV 
MANDIR, BARNALA

21553 21565

7347449579MobileNo: 7889200218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

Sandeep Kaur SARABJIT KAUR

H NO BXIII/1647 RAHI BASTI BARNALA

PH/4588/2021PH/12339/2025

VILLAGE DIWANA DISTT BARNALA

21554 21566

9915132371MobileNo: 8847588919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SARBAJIT SINGH

R/O GTB NAGAR ST NO. 8 BARNALA

P/994/2002P/3870/2010

BXII/521 SUBHASH ST K.C. ROAD,BARNALA

21555 21567

9915200643MobileNo: 9815855283MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SARBJEET KAUR

MANNA PATTI NEAR BABA NECHAL DAS SAMAD 
DHANAULA DISTT. BARNALA-148105

PH/2709/2024PH/4829/2021

# 35 HAVELI PATTI NEAR BAHRLA DERA TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21556 21568

9914891145MobileNo: 8360035755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SARITA RANI

B-X/303,BHAGATRAM JYOTSNI STREET BARNALA

P/346/1987P/1001/2008

VILL DHANULA KHURD FARM PO HANDIAYA TEH 
BARNALA

21557 21569

9501908594MobileNo: 9814140029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SAT PARKASH

H.NO.363/B-12 NEAR SD COLLEGE UNDER BRIDGE 
PACCA COLLEGE BARNALA

P/836/1990P/2211/2015

B-XIV-2720, GURSEWAK NAGAR,DHANALUA 
ROAD,BARNALA

21558 21570

9815366502MobileNo: 9815467080MobileNo:

904/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR GARG SHIPRA JAIN

B-10/351 BHAGAT RAM JOSHI STREET BARNALA

P/3684/2014P/3978/2017

# 3-XI/70 KC ROAD NEAR EASY DAY BARNALA

21571 21583

9888273224MobileNo: 9915203074MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATNAM SINGH SHIV DARSHAN

R/O PURIAN BAZAR BHADAUR TEHSIL TAPA DISTT 
BARNALA

P/367/2005P/1004/1993

RAHI BASTI DISTT BARNALA

21572 21584

9988218754MobileNo: 9872974776MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATVEER SINGH SHIV KUMAR

H.NO. 167 RAM RAJYA ENCLAVE BARNALA

PH/2896/2025PH/469/2024

VPO PAKHO KALAN TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21573 21585

8699339994MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATWINDER KAUR BIRDI SHIV SINGLA

B-11 722 OLD TELEPHONE EXCHANGE BARNALA

PH/5238/2019P/3668/2010

SHAHED BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR HNO-13B 1297

21574 21586

9815981221MobileNo: 9988293343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATWINDER MANI SHIVAM GOYAL

STEET NO. 7, TAPA MANDI, DISTT. BARNALA

PH/3816/2024PH/3022/2020

VPO DHURKOT (PIRTHA PATTI) TEHSIL TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

21575 21587

9517443201MobileNo: 9056531352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATWINDER SINGH SHIVANI

H.NO. BXIII/1797 LAKHI COLONY GALI NO. 11 
NEAR KINOO BAGH BARNALA

PH/6822/2023P/1870/2007

H.NO.486/B XIII HANDIAYA ROAD NEAR 
STANDARD CHOWK BARNALA

21576 21588

9872970884MobileNo: 9653936500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAURABH SHARMA SHIVDARSHAN KUMAR SHARMA

B IV /349 PURANA BAZAR, BARNALA

P/38/1966PH/5458/2024

NEAR RAMPION MODAL SCHOOL MATA GUJRI 
NAGAR BARNALA

21577 21589

8847658646MobileNo: 9779805881MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SHAKTI KUMAR SHIVOHAM

H NO 187 ACRE BARNALA

PH/4259/2024P/779/1989

STREET NO 05 HANDIAYA ROAD G.T.B NAGAR 
BARNALA

21578 21590

9988900858MobileNo: 8283001721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALININ MAUDGIL SIMRAN

H NO B XI 1817 GOBIND COLONY STREET NO 5 
BARNALA

PH/708/2022P/347/1994

B-IV/349  PURANA BAZAR, BARNALA

21579 21591

8427009344MobileNo: 8827604609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMINDER SINGH SIMRAN PROCHA

H.NO. 20, W.NO. 13, VALMIKI BASTI MAUR 
MANDI DISTT. BATHINDA-151509

PH/3182/2024P/1319/2007

BACK SIDE COURT COMPLEX VIKAS NAGAR 
BARNALA

21580 21592

9463509595MobileNo: 9478171532MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAMSHER SINGLA SIMRANJEET KAUR

VPO. MEHAL KALAN TEHSIL AND DISTT. BARNALA

P/2890/2015PH/9472/2022

H NO 1301 STREET NO 2 GOBIND COLONY 
BARNALA

21581 21593

9878888464MobileNo: 8872470823MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHASHI BHUSHAN KAUSHAL SIMRANJIT KAUR

W NO 1 PATTI BAJWA NEAR GUPTSAR 
GURUDWARA SAHIB BARNALA

PH/241/2020P/30/1976

H.NO. B-1706 W NO 16 STREET NO-4,BARNALA

21582 21594

9814227302MobileNo: 9815546174MobileNo:

905/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJIT SINGH SANDHU SONU KUMAR

# 110, SHIVAM SHAKTI VATIKA, SANGHERA ROAD 
BARNALA

P/222/2013P/1242/2008

R/O BHAI MANI SINGH NAGAR H NO 45 25 ACRE 
SCHEME BARNALA

21595 21607

9914091199MobileNo: 7508709507MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANJOT SINGH SOURABH SINGLA

H.NO.62, AASTHA ENCLAVE, BARNALA

PH/6071/2019PH/2014/2023

H NO 1167 MEHAL NAGAR STREET NO 3 NEAR ITI 
CHOWK BARNALA

21596 21608

8146550850MobileNo: 8373927679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRANPREET KAUR SOURAV JAIN

BXI2666 STREET NO 1 ANAJ MANDI ROAD 
BARNALA

PH/4673/2021PH/8204/2023

H.NO. BXIV-420 FATEH SINGH NAGAR BARNALA-
148101

21597 21609

9878899352MobileNo: 9914622663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SIMRRANJEET KAUR SUBASH KUMAR

NEAR RAILWAY FATAK XII-172 DHANAULA ROD 
BARNALA

P/548/1979PH/6614/2021

# 96 OM CITY COLONY HANDIYA ROAD BARNALA

21598 21610

6283019952MobileNo: 9417042820MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINDERPAL SINGH SUKHDEEP SINGH

H NO B-IV-1370 THIKRIWALA ROAD BARNALA

PH/4491/2021P/473/2016

KHATTERPATI, W NO 14TAPA MANDI,BARNALA

21599 21611

9041696061MobileNo: 9915331241MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINESH GUPTA SUKHDEEP SINGH

VPO SEHJRA DISTRICT BARNALA

PH/4890/2022P/75/2004

STREET NO 4 PATEL NAGAR BARNALA

21600 21612

9876135691MobileNo: 9914745035MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SUKHDEEP SINGH

PATTI MOHAR SINGH BHADAUR TEHSIL TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

PH/4900/2022P/793/1981

B-II/567,. PHARUKHI BAZAR BARNALA

21601 21613

9417538629MobileNo: 7696555306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOHAN LAL SUKHMANJOT KAUR

VILL. JAGJITPURA, PO UGOKE, TEH TAPA DISTT. 
BARNALA

PH/8596/2024P/169/1982

AMAN STREET NO 3,NEW GRAIN MARKET 
ROAD,BARNALA

21602 21614

9814943008MobileNo: 9878611421MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SOM DUTT SUKHPAL SINGH

STREET NO 4 SEKHA ROAD BARNALA

PH/1625/2022P/839/1989

B-IV/571 JANDAN WALA ROAD, BARNALA

21603 21615

9815170515MobileNo: 8005950907MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOM NATH SUKHPREET KAUR

K.C ROAD B-X 863-A W NO 13 BARNALA

PH/2896/2022P/381/2000

#B-1/199 PO POST OFFICE STREET BARNALA

21604 21616

9417014097MobileNo: 9878361396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOM NATH SUKHPREET SINGH THIND

NANAKPURA UGGOKE DISTT BARNALA

PH/5097/2023P/555/2018

PLOT NO B-014/3007 DHANAULA ROAD GOYAL 
MOTOR WALI GALI BARNALA

21605 21617

9463165522MobileNo: 7696191294MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONIA SUKHRAJ SINGH

VPO. PAKHO KALAN TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

P/945/2006PH/1459/2019

VPO BHADALWAD TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

21606 21618

8708984964MobileNo: 9876723260MobileNo:

906/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHVEER SINGH SURINDER KUMAR

B-XIII/1505A SBS NAGAR BARNALA

P/645/1979PH/10698/2025

VPO BHAINI NEHRAJ ,DISTT BARNALA ,TEHSIL 
BARNALA

21619 21631

8968356362MobileNo: 9417265142MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER KAUR SURINDER KUMAR

KNO-93, 22 ACRE BARNALA

P/564/1992P/758/2017

VPO JOLOOR BARNALA

21620 21632

9814827044MobileNo: 9417090304MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SURINDER KUMAR KOTIA

VPO HANDIAYA , DISTT  BARNALA

P/110/1989P/1720/2002

# 149 EVERGREEN ENCALVE ST NO 4 BARNALA 
BARNALA

21621 21633

9417216780MobileNo: 9815000435MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHWINDER SINGH SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA

H NO-B-VIII/65K-GURUDWARA MOH AKALIM 
BARNALA

P/11/2002PH/3421/2023

MAAN PATTI WARD NO. 1, DHANAULA DISTT. 
BARNALA

21622 21634

8198888154MobileNo: 9872111486MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANDEEP KAUR SURINDER MOHAN GUPTA

B-XIII/1514 COURT CHOWK ST NO 1 SANGRUR 
ROAD BARNALA

P/299/1976PH/7122/2022

VPO GHANAURI KALAN DISTT. SANGRUR

21623 21635

9317080700MobileNo: 9417200972MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANT GOYAL SURINDER PAL

VPO HARIGARH TEHSIL & DISTT BARNALA

P/671/2006P/3344/2017

H NO BXI-410 STREET NO 11 K.C ROAD BARNALA

21624 21636

9814333064MobileNo: 9417773998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT BAWA SURINDERPAL SINGH

VILL KHUDDI KHURD TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

PH/2630/2020P/190/2006

ST.NO. 5, KATCHA COLLEGE RD. BARNALA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

21625 21637

9813435505MobileNo: 9877434384MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL BANSAL SURJIT SINGH

DISTT COURTS BARNALA

P/574/1981P/3673/2018

H.NO.74 ST NO 10 NEAR OBC BANK TAPA MANDI 
BARNALA

21626 21638

9592360057MobileNo: 9878168129MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL GARG SWARNJIT KAUR

V.P.O. THULLIWAL DISTT. BARNALA

P/787/2016P/470/1981

B-XI 602 STREET NO-7 KC ROAD, BARNALA

21627 21639

9417319725MobileNo: 9803346379MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNNY BANSAL TAJINDER GARG

PAWAN CLOTH HOUSE,SADAR BAZAR, 
DHANOULA,DISTT.BARNALA

P/727/2015P/3459/2017

H NO B-II/226 BAND GALI BARNALA

21628 21640

9872285429MobileNo: 9876302270MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURBHI TAJINDER PAL SINGH

VPO. BIHLA DISTT BARNALA

P/1012/1981PH/6931/2023

LUDHER PATTI WARD NO. 10, HANDIAYA 
BARNALA

21629 21641

9877680269MobileNo: 9915377637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURBHI TAJINDER SINGH

B-XIV/1871,SEKHA ROAD GALI NO.5,BARNALA

P/226/2011PH/940/2025

H. NO. B-IX/65, QUILA MOHALLA, NEAR GANESH 
TEMPLE BARNALA

21630 21642

8447870010MobileNo: 9779280063MobileNo:

907/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BARNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TALWINDER SINGH URVASHI

NEAR ROOP CHAND ROAD TAPA (STATE BANK OF 
INDIA) DISTT BARNALA

PH/9434/2023PH/2426/2019

H NO B-I /532 HANDIYA BAZAR BARNALA

21643 21655

9872048527MobileNo: 7347203741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVEER KAUR VANEET KUMAR

# 159, 16 ACRE B/S NEW BUS STAND BARNALA

P/3772/2009PH/3752/2023

STNO 06 NEW MODEL TOWN BACKSIDE KALA 
MEHAR STADIUM BARNALA

21644 21656

7009722968MobileNo: 9888836295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TANVEER SINGH VARINDER KUMAR

B-X672, PATEL NAGAR ST. NO. 4,BARNALA

P/744/1986PH/3412/2020

H NO 149 VPO BIHLA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT 
BARNALA

21645 21657

8728979090MobileNo: 9417027717MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANDEEP KAUR VARINDER SINGH

VPO SEHNA UPPAL PATTI TEHSIL TAPA DISTT. 
BARNALA

PH/9225/2023PH/272/2020

VILL MITHEWAL TEHSIL MALERKOTLA DISTT 
SANGRUR

21646 21658

9530771745MobileNo: 9530673007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARANPREET SINGH VARINDER SINGH SANDHU

BV/290, SANDHU PATTI, MAJHAIL HOUSE 
BARNALA

P/290/1998PH/2304/2023

R/O MOUR PATIALA TEHSIL TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21647 21659

8360493976MobileNo: 9417523783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Taranpreet Singh VARUN MITTAL

H.NO. 46, 22 ACRE BARNALA-148101

PH/4542/2024PH/12236/2025

VPO JODHPUR DISTT BARNALA

21648 21660

6284510104MobileNo: 8288896396MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARSEM LAL VEENA RANI

16 ACRE SCHEEM NR BUS STAND, HNO-24,

P/799/1992P/352/1980

# B-II/696 OLD TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

21649 21661

9888082282MobileNo: 9463278557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TARUN GARG VICKRAMJEET SINGH

NR GURUDWARA RAMSAR ROAD W NO 3 
DHANAULA NARNALA

P/3717/2018P/3213/2007

BX-284 BHAGAT RAM JOSHI ST NR PNB BANK 
BARNALA BARNALA

21650 21662

9781510080MobileNo: 7589367301MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

TARUSH GOYAL VICKY BANSAL

B-AXIV/725 DHANAULA ROAD BARNALA

PH/5020/2022PH/11576/2025

# B-3/111 PAKHO WALA BAGH BARNALA

21651 21663

9659200089MobileNo: 8556953579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEHERMEHAKDEEP SINGH VIDHU

BS/326, OPP. PNB BHAGAT RAM JOSHI STREET 
BARNALA

PH/6319/2019PH/3277/2019

VPO DHILWAN TEHSIL TAPA DISTT. BARNALA

21652 21664

9876448918MobileNo: 8288851157MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TEJINDER KAUR VIJAY KUMAR

R/O B XI 1164 ST NO. 2 KC ROAD BARNALA

P/372/1981P/3514/2014

HNO C-454 WARD NO 2 AAKEE PATTI VILL AND 
PO SANGHERA

21653 21665

9417517818MobileNo: 9988695937MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
TULASH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL

# B-4/122 NEAR RAMA ICE FACTORY BARNALA

P/587/1988PH/2680/2021

# B-X1-A/00836 NAMDEV NAGAR ST NO 1 
BARNALA

21654 21666

9855951814MobileNo: 9888628306MobileNo:

908/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY PARKASH MITTAL VISHAL KUMAR

CONG STREET DHANAULA DISTT BARNALA

P/1430/2012P/174/1984

R/O B-1/613 NEAR PANCHATI MANDAL BARNALA

21667 21679

9814529135MobileNo: 9815538828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY SINGH VISHAL SHARMA

HNO. B VIII/65 PURANA BAZAR  BARNALA NEAR 
GURUDAWARA KALGIDHAR

P/1309/2012P/456/2008

STREET NO. 6 BHAI GURDASS NAGAR NEAR ITI 
CHOWK, RAIKOT ROAD, BARNALA

21668 21680

9779184822MobileNo: 9914943505MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS VATISH VISHAVPREET BAWA

B-XIII-696-G.T.B NAGAR HAUDRAYA ROAD 
BARNALA

P/4717/2018PH/5728/2024

HNO B-7/65 BARNALA

21669 21681

8360652445MobileNo: 9646200930MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH KUMAR VISHNU DATT SHARMA

B 9/10,INSIDE QUILLA BARNALA DISTT

P/211/1984P/285/2002

# 1965 GALI NO. 10 PUNSUP GAS AGENCY WALI 
GURU RAM BAGH RD BARNALA

21670 21682

9050296738MobileNo: 9780252919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASINDER SINGH VIVEK KANSAL

# B-1-598 NEAR AGGARWAL DHARMSHALA 
HANDIYA BAZAR, BARNALA

PH/9388/2021P/919/2009

# B VIII/602, 22 ACRE MAIN BUS STAND ROAD 
BARNALA

21671 21683

9855486554MobileNo: 9530639000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKRAM JEET SINGH VIVEK MODI

MODIAN STREET, INDISE QUILA BARNALA DISTT. 
SANGRUR

P/638/2004P/3153/2007

B XIV 793 OPP. RAILWAY MALL GODOWN 
BARNALA

21672 21684

9915130888MobileNo: 9417129642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINAY GOYAL WAZIR CHAND VERMA

H.NO. B-II 808 40 FEET STREET NR LIBERTY SHOW 
ROOM OLD CINEMA BARNALA

P/779/1981P/3557/2010

H.NO. 211 MAHESH NAGAR HANDIAYA ROAD

21673 21685

9417437441MobileNo: 9417468873MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR GOYAL YADAV SHARMA

NEAR BABA MATH JAND WALI GALI TAPA DISTT 
BARNALA

PH/5948/2021P/581/1981

H.NO. B-XI/1225 ST NO. 1 KC ROAD BARNALA

21674 21686

9815769135MobileNo: 8892068000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN KUMAR SINGLA YADVINDER KUMAR

B-2/880 NEAR GEETA BHAWAN

P/356/1980P/472/2004

ST.NO. 6-B, H.NO. B-XI/788, ANAJ MANDI RD, 
BARNALA NEAR. F.C.I. GODOWNS

21675 21687

9872816706MobileNo: 9779051395MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIPAN PAUL YASH GARG

# 47 GREEN AVENUE NANAKSAR ROAD BARNALA

PH/5672/2020P/220/1986

B-1,/493,HANDIAYA  BAZAR ,NEW GURUDWARA 
SINGH SABHA BARNALA

21676 21688

9855958556MobileNo: 9815306611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPAN SETHI YASH PAUL

CHOUDHARY STREET ROOP CHAND ROAD TAPA 
DISTT BARNALA

P/1094/2001P/127/1993

H.NO.46,A/R NEW COL,PALWAL

21677 21689

9811155081MobileNo: 9417448244MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VISHAL KUMAR YASHPAL BANSAL

H.NO. B-1 IX/309, PURANA  BAZAR , BARNALA 
NEAR MANDI BABA GATI WALA BARNALA

P/265/1978P/4459/2010

# B-XI-1818 ST NO 5 GOBIND COLONY BARNALA 
DISTT BARNALA

21678 21690

9653205857MobileNo: 7508290663MobileNo:

909/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASHPAL JOSHI

P/3891/2015

V.P.O. RURE-KE-KALAN,TEHSIL TAPA 
,DISTT.BARNALA

21691

9803811495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH GUPTA

P/1993/2009

NEAR BADDA CHOWK VPO BHADAUR TEHSIL 
TAPA DISTT BARNALA

21692

9463352826MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YUVRAJ SHARMA

PH/10780/2025

VPO KALAKE SIRIA PATTI BARNALA BARNALA

21693

9169100028MobileNo:

BARNALA concluded

910/4855


